Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on LAND BANK Captured Taxes of 2017
Muskegon Twp - Unit 10

Parcels
10-284-000-0027-10
10-670-000-0001-00
10-007-100-0017-00
10-025-300-0035-00
10-180-000-0014-00
10-400-000-0052-10
10-670-000-0002-00
10-672-006-0018-00
10-720-001-0007-00
10-720-002-0008-00 Exempl
10-764-001-0028-00
10-400-000-0087-20
10-403-000-0269-00
10-788-000-0011-00
10-688-003-0004-00
10-720-002-0016-00

Taxable Value
County
County Operating Tax 252,267
Community College Oper/Debt 255,267
Senior Citizen Services 255,267
Museum 255,267
Central Dispatch 255,267
Veteran Services 255,267
Total County Tax
Muskegon Intermediate Op/Enhance 255,267
Total Intermediate Tax -
Muskegon Twp Tax 255,267
Muskegon Twp Light 255,267
Muskegon Twp Public Safety 255,267
Muskegon Twp Roads 255,267
Specials 0
District Library 255,267
Administrative Fee
Total Muskegon Twp Tax
School District Tax
State Education Tax 252,267
Orchard View Public PRE/MBT 210,954
Orchard View Public Non PRE/MBT 62,210
Reeths Puffer Public PRE/MBT 44,313

Reeths Puffer Public Non PRE/MBT 44,313

Total School Tax
Total of Tax Roll
Summer Interest
Stale Education Tax

County Operating

Grand Total Tax Roll

Total Captured Value

Millage Rate

56984
2.5437
0.5000
0.3221
0.3000
0.0752

9.4394.

4.7580

43124
0.5500
2.7500
1.5000
0.0000
1.2490

6.0000
9.0600
18.0000
9.1000
18.0000

Captured Value

3,000 Year 1
3,000 Year 1
13,500 Year 2
24,810 Year 2
V] Year 2
65,500 Year 2
3,000 Year 2
1,800 Year 2
1,000 Year 2
0 Year 2
28,400 Year 2
6,489 Year 3
26,554 Year 4
27,196 Year 4
21,205 Year 5
29,813 Year 5
255,267
Roll Total Capture @ 50%  Delinguent Amount Paid
1,437.44 718.72 238.75 1,198.69
649,20 324.60 106.56 542 64
127.60 63.80 20.95 106.65
82.15 41.08 13.48 68.67
76.55 38.28 12.57 63.98
19.12 9.56 3.14 15.98
2,392.06 1,196.03 39545 1,996.61
1.214.49 607.25 199.35 1.015.14
1,214.49 607.25 199.35 1,015.14.
1,100.76 550.38 180.68 920.08
140,35 70,18 23.04 117.31
701.94 350,97 115.22 586.72
382.87 191.44 62.85 320.02
1,959.83 0.00 289.25 1,670.58
318.74 159.37 52,33 266.41
11985 0.00 24.13 9572
4,724.34 1,322.33 747.50 3,976.84,
1,513.58 756.79 251.40 1,262.18
1,911.18 955.59 257.30 1,653.88
1,119.78 559.89 511.20 608.58
403.24 201.62 122.85 280.39
797.63 398.82 243,00 554.63
5,745.41 287271 1,385.75 4,359.66!
14,076.30 5,998.31 2,728.06 11,348.25
15,08 15.08
14.33 14,33
14,105.71 5,998.31 2,757.46 11,348,256

Received from local treasurer 4,780.98
966.32

For County Land Bank
For County Ad Valorem
(Less Cent Dispalch)

By: SMCOI R &fﬂlflf 03/11/201"

For: d:‘unly Treasurer - Tony Moulatsiotis

Paid to each tax authority for unpaid Specific Tax

in the amount of

Paid to the Land Bank Directly

1,550.13
1,207.34

Local Treasurer - Jeff Wood





