

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on LAND BANK Captured Taxes of 2017
Muskegon Twp - Unit 10

Parcels	Captured Value	
10-284-000-0027-10	3,000	Year 1
10-670-000-0001-00	3,000	Year 1
10-007-100-0017-00	13,500	Year 2
10-025-300-0035-00	24,810	Year 2
10-180-000-0014-00	0	Year 2
10-400-000-0052-10	65,500	Year 2
10-670-000-0002-00	3,000	Year 2
10-672-006-0018-00	1,800	Year 2
10-720-001-0007-00	1,000	Year 2
10-720-002-0008-00	0	Year 2
10-764-001-0028-00	28,400	Year 2
10-400-000-0097-20	6,489	Year 3
10-403-000-0269-00	26,554	Year 4
10-788-000-0011-00	27,196	Year 4
10-688-003-0004-00	21,205	Year 5
10-720-002-0016-00	29,813	Year 5
	<u>255,267</u>	

Total Captured Value

	Taxable Value	Millage Rate	Roll Total	Capture @ 50%	Delinquent	Amount Paid
County						
County Operating Tax	252,267	5.6984	1,437.44	718.72	238.75	1,198.69
Community College Oper/Debt	255,267	2.5437	649.20	324.60	106.56	542.64
Senior Citizen Services	255,267	0.5000	127.60	63.80	20.95	106.65
Museum	255,267	0.3221	82.15	41.08	13.48	68.67
Central Dispatch	255,267	0.3000	76.55	38.28	12.57	63.98
Veteran Services	255,267	0.0752	19.12	9.56	3.14	15.98
Total County Tax		9.4394	2,392.06	1,196.03	395.45	1,996.61
Muskegon Intermediate Op/Enhance	255,267	4.7580	1,214.49	607.25	199.35	1,015.14
Total Intermediate Tax		4.7580	1,214.49	607.25	199.35	1,015.14
Muskegon Twp Tax	255,267	4.3124	1,100.76	550.38	180.68	920.08
Muskegon Twp Light	255,267	0.5500	140.35	70.18	23.04	117.31
Muskegon Twp Public Safety	255,267	2.7500	701.94	350.97	115.22	586.72
Muskegon Twp Roads	255,267	1.5000	382.87	191.44	62.85	320.02
Specials	0	0.0000	1,959.83	0.00	289.25	1,670.58
District Library	255,267	1.2490	318.74	159.37	52.33	266.41
Administrative Fee			119.85	0.00	24.13	95.72
Total Muskegon Twp Tax			4,724.34	1,322.33	747.50	3,976.84
School District Tax						
State Education Tax	252,267	6.0000	1,513.58	756.79	251.40	1,262.18
Orchard View Public PRE/MBT	210,954	9.0600	1,911.18	955.59	257.30	1,653.88
Orchard View Public Non PRE/MBT	62,210	18.0000	1,119.78	559.89	511.20	608.58
Reeths Puffer Public PRE/MBT	44,313	9.1000	403.24	201.62	122.85	280.39
Reeths Puffer Public Non PRE/MBT	44,313	18.0000	797.63	398.82	243.00	554.63
Total School Tax			5,745.41	2,872.71	1,385.75	4,359.66
Total of Tax Roll			14,076.30	5,998.31	2,728.05	11,348.25
Summer Interest						
State Education Tax			15.08		15.08	
County Operating			14.33		14.33	
Grand Total Tax Roll			14,105.71	5,998.31	2,757.46	11,348.25

Received from local treasurer	4,790.98	For County Land Bank
	966.32	For County Ad Valorem (Less Cent Dispatch)

Paid to each tax authority for unpaid Specific Tax	
in the amount of	1,550.13
Paid to the Land Bank Directly	1,207.34

By: Stacy R. Starr 03/11/2019
For: County Treasurer - Tony Moulatsiotis

Local Treasurer - Jeff Wood